OS35-3-MA-250C-24V
shown actual size.
J-65
OS35 Series
U Optics of 3:1 or 20:1
U  Outputs of 0 to 5V,
0 to 10V, 4 to 20 mA,
or RS232

Rating: IP54 (with air on)
Dimensions:
94.3 H x 34.9 W x 19.4 mm D
(3.71 x 1.37 x 0.76");
OS35-20 models include a 41.3 x 19 mm
(1.63 x 0.75") diameter snout
Weight: Approximately 227 g (8 oz)
OS35-20-MA-500C-24V
shown smaller
than actual size.
Smart Infrared Temperature Sensors
J-66
J
To Order Visit omega.com/os35 for Pricing and Details
 Model No.  Description
 OS35-3-MA-100C-24V  Infrared temperature sensor, 3:1 optics, 0 to 100°C (32 to 212°F) range
 OS35-3-MA-250C-24V  Infrared temperature sensor, 3:1 optics, 0 to 250°C (32 to 482°F) range
 OS35-3-MA-70C-24V  Infrared temperature sensor, 3:1 optics, -30 to 70°C (-22 to 158°F) range
 OS35-20-MA-100C-24V  Infrared temperature sensor, 20:1 optics, 0 to 100°C (32 to 212°F) range
 OS35-20-MA-250C-24V  Infrared temperature sensor, 20:1 optics, 0 to 250°C (32 to 482°F) range
 OS35-20-MA-500C-24V  Infrared temperature sensor, 20:1 optics, 0 to 500°C (32 to 932°F) range
 OS35-20-MA-1000C-24V  Infrared temperature sensor, 20:1 optics, 0 to 1000°C (32 to 1832°F) range
10.5 (0.41)
17.4 (0.69)
34.9 (1.37)
92.0 (3.62)
94.3 (3.71)
70.1 (2.76)
34.5 (1.36)1.0 (0.04)
� 4.3 (� 0.17)
12.4 (0.49)
9.9 (0.39)
24.9 (0.98) 19.4 (0.76)
12.7 (0.50)
8.6 (0.34)
6.0 (0.24)
16.2 (0.64)
0.8 (0.03)
20.1 (0.79)
Dimensions: mm (inch)
Note: For 12V power requirement, change “-24V” in model number to “-12V”, no additional cost.
For 5V output, change “-MA” in model number to “-5V”, no additional cost.
For 10V output, which is available only on 24V power models, change “-MA” in model number to “-10V”, no additional cost.
For RS232 output, which is available only in 0 to 250°C range with 12V power, change “-MA” in model number to “-RS”, no additional cost.
Comes complete with air tubing and operator’s manual.
Ordering Examples: OS35-3-5V-100C-24V, infrared temperature sensor, 3:1 optics, 0 to 100°C range, 0 to 5V output.
OCW-2, OMEGACARE extends standard 2-year warranty to a total of 4 years.
OS35-20-MA-100C-24V, infrared temperature sensor, 20:1 optics, 0 to 100°C (32 to 212°F) range, 0 to 10V output.
OMEGACARESM extended warranty program
is available for models shown on this page.